SANTA FE			· · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	Revised 1-1-6	5	
FILE						5A. Indicate	Type of Lease	
U.S.G.S.	<u> </u>					STATE	FEE X	
LAND OFFICE	,					.5. State OII	& Gas Lease No.	
OPERATOR /								
1001101								
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK							7. Unit Agreement Name	
						7. Unit Agree	ement Name	
b. Type of Well DRILL X			DEEPEN	PLI	JG BACK	O Fram on L	N	
OIL GAS X		SINGLE X	MULTIPLE	8. Farm or Lease Name Ward "A"				
2. Name of Operator	ОТН	ER		ZONE Z	ZONE	9. Well No.	A	
Getty Oil Company						1		
3. Address of Operator							d Pool, or Wildcat	
P. O. Box 3360, Casper, WY 82602							Bloomfield Chacra	
4. Location of Well L 1710 South								
UNII CETTE	.н		ATED F	EET FROM THE	LINE			
AND 1180 FEET FROM	THE Wes	St LIN	E OF SEC. 13 T	NP. 29N RGE.	11W NMPM			
	MITTE				HHHH	12. County		
						San Ju	an ()	
		111111				111111		
				9. Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio	n	20. Rotary or C.T.	
				3100	Chacra	ı /	Rotary	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.)	21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 2	lB. Drilling Contract	or	22. Approx.	Date Work will start	
5579' GR	<del>, ,</del>	Bla	nket	Brink	erhoff	Jun	e 20, 1978	
23		P	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM	l.			
			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASIN		WEIGHT PER FOOT			CEMENT	EST. TOP	
10 3/4"	8 5/8" OD		24#			00 surface		
6 1/4"	4 1/	/2" OD 9.5#		3100'	25	0	surface	
We propose to dril  The BOP stack will will be nippled up has been completed stack will contain of a daily mechani whenever the drill  N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR TYPE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTE hereby certify that the information	consist and pre and prill the tes cal chec pipe is	of a pessure ting will st press ck of the out of	ipe ram, blind ested to 1000 pl resume when ure. Addition e pipe rams, and the hole.	ram and a ropsi, after central that been dead testing of the mechanical section of the section o	tating heamenting of etermined the BOP schecks of	the sur that the tack will continue zone	face casing BOP Consist Tarks 1978 AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC	
signed 16	a b		Title Area Supe	intendent		Date Ju	ne 13, 1978	
(This space for S	iate Use)	Pany	TITLE DEPUTY OIL S	GAS INSTITUTOR,	DET <b>#3</b>	DATE JUN	21 1978	

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Lease Well No. GETTY OIL COMPANY WARD "A" Unit Letter Section Township County Range 29N 11W San Juan Actual Footage Location of Well: 1710 South 1180 feet from the line and West Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 5579 Chacra Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_\_\_ Yes □Nο If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Position Area Superintendent Company Getty Oil Date 6-16-78 Sec 13 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same 1180' is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surv May Fr Certific 3950 1320 1650 1980 2310 2000 330 660

